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200501060000
07380

01/06/2005
10:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARNAGEL,
EILEEN

32 141 Lot#:506
Book:32
Pg:141

200501210000
32830

01/21/2005
12:09:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PEEK,
FRANKLIN
CARSON

32 92 Lot#:208
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64940

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:87
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64960

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:91
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64980

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:98
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64990

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:194
Book:32 Pg:92

200502240000
88420

02/24/2005
10:15:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEWELLYN,
JOSEPH C

32 92 Lot#:111
Book:32 Pg:92

200502250000
91420

02/25/2005
12:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FOWLER,
MICHELLE M

33 111 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:111

200503100001
10010

03/10/2005
03:00:11

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:23
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503100001
10020

03/10/2005
03:00:12

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:22
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503100001
10050

03/10/2005
03:00:15

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:18
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503100001
10040

03/10/2005
03:00:14

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:19
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503100001
10030

03/10/2005
03:00:13

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:20
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2



200503100001
10060

03/10/2005
03:00:16

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:16
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503040001
03640

03/04/2005
02:22:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAIKEN,
SULINH

31 118 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:118

200503160001
18820

03/16/2005
03:59:58

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA CITY
OF
ARCHITECTU
RAL REVIEW
COMMITTEE

33 111 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200503100001
08790

03/10/2005
10:36:13

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUCHANAN,
JEFFREY

32 142 Lot#:13
Book:32
Pg:142
Desc:SOMERS
ET PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200503210001
26230

03/21/2005
11:25:32

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BOUTWELL,
SHEILA S

32 92 Lot#:195
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK

200503290001
42720

03/29/2005
01:51:07

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CASH,
COURTNEY D

33 111 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200503310001
47930

03/31/2005
11:26:12

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICHARDSON,
GEORGE
MICHAEL

32 141 Lot#:509
Book:32
Pg:141
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS

200504040001
51920

04/04/2005
10:52:13

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE
SUBDIVISION

200504040001
51970

04/04/2005
10:56:10

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE

200504040001
51930

04/04/2005
10:54:07

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE

200504040001
52070

04/04/2005
10:58:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:11
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52060

04/04/2005
10:58:50

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE
SUBDIVISION

200504040001
52100

04/04/2005
10:58:54

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:14
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES



200504040001
52090

04/04/2005
10:58:53

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:13
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52080

04/04/2005
10:58:52

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:12
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52160

04/04/2005
11:05:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:15
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52190

04/04/2005
11:05:54

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:24
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES


