Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501060000 07380	01/06/2005 10:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARNAGEL, EILEEN			32	141		Lot#:506 Book:32 Pg:141
200501210000 32830	01/21/2005 12:09:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEEK, FRANKLIN CARSON			32	92		Lot#:208 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64940	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:87 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64960	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:91 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64980	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:98 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64990	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:194 Book:32 Pg:92
200502240000 88420	02/24/2005 10:15:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEWELLYN, JOSEPH C			32	92		Lot#:111 Book:32 Pg:92
200502250000 91420	02/25/2005 12:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FOWLER, MICHELLE M			33	111		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:111
200503100001 10010	03/10/2005 03:00:11	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:23 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2
200503100001 10020	03/10/2005 03:00:12	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:22 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2
200503100001 10050	03/10/2005 03:00:15	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:18 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2
200503100001 10040	03/10/2005 03:00:14	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:19 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2
200503100001 10030	03/10/2005 03:00:13	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:20 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2

200503100001 10060	03/10/2005 03:00:16	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	32	142	Lot#:16 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSI T PHASE 2
200503040001 03640	03/04/2005 02:22:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAIKEN, SULINH	31	118	Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:118
200503160001 18820	03/16/2005 03:59:58	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA CITY OF ARCHITECTU RAL REVIEW COMMITTEE	33	111	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200503100001 08790	03/10/2005 10:36:13	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUCHANAN, JEFFREY	32	142	Lot#:13 Book:32 Pg:142 Desc:SOMERS ET PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200503210001 26230	03/21/2005 11:25:32	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOUTWELL, SHEILA S	32	92	Lot#:195 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECF EEK
200503290001 42720	03/29/2005 01:51:07	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CASH, COURTNEY D	33	111	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200503310001 47930	03/31/2005 11:26:12	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICHARDSON, GEORGE MICHAEL	32	141	Lot#:509 Book:32 Pg:141 Sub:RIVERWC ODS
200504040001 51920	04/04/2005 10:52:13	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE SUBDIVISION
200504040001 51970	04/04/2005 10:56:10	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE
200504040001 51930	04/04/2005 10:54:07	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE
200504040001 52070	04/04/2005 10:58:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:11 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52060	04/04/2005 10:58:50	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE SUBDIVISION
200504040001 52100	04/04/2005 10:58:54	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES

200504040001 52090	04/04/2005 10:58:53	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52080	04/04/2005 10:58:52	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:12 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52160	04/04/2005 11:05:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52190	04/04/2005 11:05:54	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:24 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES